
MENS (10-12TH GRADE) 165.0
RESULTS

Mens (10-12th Grade) 165.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Alexander Shirley Maize High 163.0 270.0 10

2 Carter Olson Freestate 165.0 245.0 8

3 Shawn Peck Goddard High School 164.5 240.0 6

4 Justin Blocker Chapman High School 161.6 235.0 4

5 Jacob  Stuber Goddard High School 163.6 225.0 2

6 Ryder Slack Belle Plaine Dragons 165.0 215.0 1

7 Jacob McIver Council Grove 165.0 205.0 0

8 Ian Sayers Chapman High School 165.0 190.0 0

9 Joseph Howard Conway Springs High School 162.0 185.0 0

10 Chase Culver Goddard High School 165.0 165.0 0

11 Braeden Witt Fairfield 161.2 145.0 0

12 william devereaux st. paul high school 162.0 145.0 0

13 Teigan  Deitchler Maize High 162.7 0.0 0

Mens (10-12th Grade) 165.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Alexander Shirley Maize High 163.0 425.0 10

2 Shawn Peck Goddard High School 164.5 425.0 8

3 Carter Olson Freestate 165.0 385.0 6

4 Teigan  Deitchler Maize High 162.7 365.0 4

5 Jacob  Stuber Goddard High School 163.6 355.0 2

6 Justin Blocker Chapman High School 161.6 345.0 1

7 Jacob McIver Council Grove 165.0 340.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

8 Ryder Slack Belle Plaine Dragons 165.0 330.0 0

9 Chase Culver Goddard High School 165.0 305.0 0

10 Ian Sayers Chapman High School 165.0 295.0 0

11 Joseph Howard Conway Springs High School 162.0 285.0 0

12 william devereaux st. paul high school 162.0 185.0 0

13 Braeden Witt Fairfield 161.2 165.0 0

Mens (10-12th Grade) 165.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Jacob McIver Council Grove 165.0 270.0 10

2 Ian Sayers Chapman High School 165.0 265.0 8

3 Justin Blocker Chapman High School 161.6 250.0 6

4 Shawn Peck Goddard High School 164.5 250.0 4

5 Alexander Shirley Maize High 163.0 245.0 2

6 Ryder Slack Belle Plaine Dragons 165.0 240.0 1

7 Joseph Howard Conway Springs High School 162.0 180.0 0

8 Jacob  Stuber Goddard High School 163.6 170.0 0

9 Chase Culver Goddard High School 165.0 170.0 0

10 Braeden Witt Fairfield 161.2 145.0 0

11 william devereaux st. paul high school 162.0 140.0 0

12 Teigan  Deitchler Maize High 162.7 0.0 0

13 Carter Olson Freestate 165.0 0.0 0

Mens (10-12th Grade) 165.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Alexander Shirley Maize High 163.0 940.0

2 Shawn Peck Goddard High School 164.5 915.0

3 Carter Olson Freestate 165.0 630.0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

4 Justin Blocker Chapman High School 161.6 830.0

5 Jacob McIver Council Grove 165.0 815.0

6 Ian Sayers Chapman High School 165.0 750.0

7 Teigan  Deitchler Maize High 162.7 365.0

8 Jacob  Stuber Goddard High School 163.6 750.0

9 Ryder Slack Belle Plaine Dragons 165.0 785.0

10 Braeden Witt Fairfield 161.2 455.0

11 Joseph Howard Conway Springs High School 162.0 650.0

12 william devereaux st. paul high school 162.0 470.0

13 Chase Culver Goddard High School 165.0 640.0

Mens (10-12th Grade) 165.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

2 Alexander Shirley Maize High 163.0 5.767

3 Shawn Peck Goddard High School 164.5 5.562

9 Justin Blocker Chapman High School 161.6 5.136

16 Jacob McIver Council Grove 165.0 4.939

20 Ryder Slack Belle Plaine Dragons 165.0 4.758

25 Jacob  Stuber Goddard High School 163.6 4.584

27 Ian Sayers Chapman High School 165.0 4.545

38 Joseph Howard Conway Springs High School 162.0 4.012

42 Chase Culver Goddard High School 165.0 3.879

44 Carter Olson Freestate 165.0 3.818

50 william devereaux st. paul high school 162.0 2.901

51 Braeden Witt Fairfield 161.2 2.823

56 Teigan  Deitchler Maize High 162.7 2.243


